
2018 Centennial Volleyball Schedule 
 

Date  Opponent Site 9th B 9th A JV V 
Aug 3 Fri Scrimmage      
Aug 4 Sat Scrimmage  TBA TBA TBA TBA 
Aug 7 Tues Chisholm Trail Chisholm Trail 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Aug 9-11 Thurs-Sat Mansfield Varsity Tourney TBA - - - TBA 
Aug 14 Tues Mansfield HS CENTENNIAL 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Aug 16-18 Thurs-Sat Granbury Varsity Tourney TBA - - - TBA 
Aug 17 Fri Birdville CENTENNIAL 5:30 6:30 5:30 - 
Aug 21 Tues Godley Godley - 5:00 5:00 6:00 

Aug 24-25 Fri-Sat Arlington Varsity Tourney TBA - - - TBA 
Aug 28 Tues Brewer CENTENNIAL  5:30 5:30 6:30 
Aug 31 Fri Midlothian Heritage HERITAGE 5:00 6:00 6:00 5:00 
Sep 1 Sat Summit JV Tourney TBA - - TBA - 
Sep 1 Sat Arlington 9A Tourney TBA - TBA - - 
Sep 4 Tues   6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sep 7 Fri Legacy Legacy 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 
Sep 8 Sat Birdville JV Tourney Birdville - - TBA - 

Sep 11 Tues **Burleson CENTENNIAL 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sep 14 Fri Granbury Granbury 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 
Sep 15 Sat Centennial 9A & 9B Tourney CENTENNIAL TBA TBA - - 
Sep 18 Tues Everman Everman 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sep 21 Fri Timberview CENTENNIAL 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 
Sep 25 Tues Seguin Seguin 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Sep 28 Fri *Crowley CENTENNIAL - 6:30 6:30 5:30 
Oct 2 Tues Legacy CENTENNIAL 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Oct 5 Fri Burleson Burleson 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 
Oct 9 Tues Granbury CENTENNIAL 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

Oct 12 Fri Everman CENTENNIAL 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 
Oct 16 Tues Timberview Timberview 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 
Oct 19 Fri ***Seguin CENTENNIAL 5:30 6:30 6:30 5:30 
Oct 23 Tues Crowley Crowley - 5:30 5:30 6:30 

  Bi-District TBA     
  Area TBA     
  Regional Quarterfinals TBA     
  Regional Tournament TBA     
  State Tournament TBA     

Games in bold denote district matches 
*Middle School Night        **Teacher Appreciation Night      ***Senior Night 

 
Head Coach: Julie Williams Principal: Jimmy Neal   

 Varsity Assistant:      Alexis Wood                  Athletic Coordinators: Sarah Eden, Kyle Geller 
 JV Coach: Amanda Perry  Athletic Trainers: Ben Bowles, Nora Leon 
  Freshmen Coach:      Meghan Morrow   

 
Burleson Centennial High School 
201 S. Hurst Burleson, TX 76028 

Phone: 817.245.0250  Fax: 817.447.2152 


